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The restaurant from Maitland offers 197 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $18.9.
Discover ANTONIO'S Maitland, an exquisite Italian restaurant nestled in Maitland, FL, proudly boasting an
impressive 4.5-star rating. Join us today from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM for a delightful culinary experience, and don’t
worry about missing out—reserve your table by calling (407) 645-1039. Our diverse menu features a variety of
delectable meals, including enticing vegetarian options, alongside rich and aromatic coffee. If you're looking to
explore more, be sure to check out Antonio's Wine Shop and Italian Deli, as well as Antonio's Wine Spirits for a
similar taste of Italy. Have you dined with us before? We’d love to hear your thoughts!.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $10.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

RIESLING

Mains

BRAISED LAMB $46.0

Main Courses
LASAGNA

Extras

RED PEPPERS

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA $8.0

Fish Dishes

FISH OF THE DAY

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wraps

CHICKEN SALAD WRAP $8.0

Breakfast

TOMATO SLICES

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $20.0

Side Orders

ANTIPASTO FOR 2 $23.0

Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm

VALENTINO $8.0

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON $69.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Salat & Pasta

LINGUINI SCAMPI $19.0

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP



Antonio's Maitland Menu

Daily Specials Burgers & Sandwiches

SPINACH AND CHEESE RAVIOLI $15.0 BALSAMIC CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.0
Fresh Juices Seafood Dishes
CARROT JUICE FRIED CALAMARI $16.0
Calzone Vegetable Dishes
CHEESE CALZONE $15.0 PROSCIUTTO $15.0
Le Nostre Insalate Popular Items
CLASSICO SALAD $15.0 RIB EYE 16 OZ $44.0
Stuffed Pizza Family Style
MEAT LOVERS STUFFED PIZZA $18.0 CHICKEN PICATTA $17.0
Milkshakes Italian Specialties
MILK SHAKES CHICKEN PICCATA $19.0
Specialita Salads & Soup
STUFFED VEAL CHOP $65.0 GOAT CHEESE AND ALMOND $13.0
SALAD ’
Calzones \
Hors D oeuvres
PESTO ROASTED CHICKEN $13.0
EGGPLANT MEATBALLS $8.0
Hot Drinks _—
German Specialties
COFFEE
FRIKADELLE
Italian
Lunch - Salads
CHICKEN MARSALA $20.0
OAK GRILLED SALMON $57.0
Family Meals :
y Prime Beef
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $15.0

NEW YORK STRIP 140Z $32.0
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Extra Ingredients

FRESH BASIL

Chef's Selections
PORK MARSALA

Wood Fired Grill

EGGPLANT INVOLTINI

Vorspeisen

CAPRESE BUFFALO

Happy Hour Food

MUSSELS AU GRATIN

Olives

HOT CHERRY PEPPERS

Meat Delights

FILET MIGNON 802

30 Day Aged

RIBEYE 160Z

Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Light Stuff

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Pagano&#39;S
Specialties

CLASSICO SANDWICH

$20.0

$18.0

$15.0

$14.0

$39.0

$39.0

$15.0

$15.0

Flesh & Buns

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS $8.0
Steaks, Poultry, Prime Rib
FILET MIGNON 8 Oz $55.0
From The Oakwood Grill
N.Y STRIP 14 Oz $37.0

Desserts-Dolci Della Casa

IMPORTED BINDI ITALIAN GELATO $7.0

Pizze - Speciali

RUSTICA $13.5

Pizzas & Strombolis

HAM PINEAPPLE STROMBOLI $13.0

Desserts $4.50 Each

COCONUT CAKE $11.0

Chicken Panini $8.95

ROSEMARY CHICKEN $17.0

Sandwich Medium @
26Cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH $10.5

Toppings And Burgers

RED ONIONS

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART
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GREEN BEANS GARLIC PINEAPPLE
Drinks Dinners And Entrees
DRINKS VEAL PARMESAN $29.0
GLASS OF WINE EGGPLANT PARMESAN $18.0
Sauces From The Oak Wood Grill
MUSHROOM SAUCE VEAL T BONE 160Z $34.0
GRAVY GRILLED VEAL CHOP 180z $63.0
Tapas Uncategorized
ARTICHOKE HEARTS HOUSE STROMBOLI $18.0
EGGPLANT TAPAS CHICKEN WITH ARTICHOKES $18.0
Wine Soups
MARSALA FISH SOUP $40.0
BOTTLE OF WINE SOUP OF THE DAY $7.0
LOBSTER BISQUE
Bread
GARLIC BREAD Antipasti
GARLIC BREAD 4PCS $5.0 BURRATA $21.0
BRUSCHETTA 4PCS $8.0
Pizza & Calzone GARLIC KNOTS 6PCS $7.0
GRILLED PIZZA W/ GORGONZOLA $16.0
FIGs Side Dishes
POLLOMATCH $12.0 SAUTEED SPINACH $11.0
Veal EE@%XZ\I’LT#FO $11.0
VEAL MARSALA $36.0 MASHED POTATOES
VEAL PICCATA $32.0
Fish
Pizza Toppings SMOKED SALMON $16.0

FRESH SCALLIONS GRILLED SALMON $29.0
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SEA BASS

Modifiers

FRESH ROSEMARY
EXTRA MOZZARELLA
YELLOW PEPPERS

Ingredient Choices
BLACK OLIVES

ROASTED PEPPERS

SUN DRIED TOMATOES

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

Pizza

BURRATA AND
. PROSCUITTO

PIZZA MARGHERITA

GRILLED ARTICHOKE
HEARTS

SLICED MEATBALLS

Seafood

LINGUINE WITH CLAMS
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
FRESH FISH OF THE DAY
CALAMARI

$17.0

$13.0

$24.0
$25.0

Happy Hour & Bar Menu

OAK GRILLED STEAK TIPS

ITALIAN STYLE PIGS IN A BLANKET

STEAK BRIOCHE
BURRATA E MARMELLATA
GOAT CHEESE ARTICHOKE

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN PARM
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN FLORENTINE
CHICKEN ROSMARINO
CHICKEN PIZZAIOLA

Salads

ARUGULA SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD

CAPRESE

HOUSE SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

Sandwiches
CHICKEN PARMESAN
SANDWICH
@ ITALIAN SAUSAGE
SANDWICH
MEATBALL SUB
CHICKEN SANDWICH
STEAK SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

$12.0
$8.0
$12.0
$13.0
$9.0

$18.0

$12.0
$19.0
$17.0
$13.0

$11.0
$10.0
$11.0
$15.0

$9.0
$14.0
$14.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$14.0
$9.5
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TURKEY SANDWICH
PEAR AND SAUSAGE SANDWICH

Starters

SPINACH CHEESE
0 RAVIOLI
CHICKEN
~ ROSEMARINO

BEEF SHORT RIBS

ROTISSERIE NEW YORK STRIP
STEAK

OLIVE OIL POACHED GROUPER

FETTUCCINE PASTA WITH
LOBSTER

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
BUFFALO CAPRESE

Entrées
ANTIPASTO PLATTER

COLD ROASTED
EGGPLANT TOMATO
CAPRESE

STUFFED MUSHROOMS
STUFFED ARTICHOKE

ROASTED EGGPLANT TOMATO
CAPRESE

GRILLED DATES

ANCHOVIES

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

BEEF TENDERLOIN CARPACCIO

Dessert

TIRAMISU
BERRIES CREAM
CANNOLI

$9.5
$9.5

$18.0

$19.0
$30.0
$64.0
$62.0

$59.0

$15.0

$23.0

$16.0

$13.0
$12.0

$16.0

$10.0

$12.0

$9.0
$8.0
$6.0

COCONUT PIE $7.0
LEMON CREME BRULEE $8.0
SPUMONI BOMBA $10.0
LEMON CREME BRUELE $8.0
RASPBERRY TART

CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

BLUEBERRY PIE

CREME BRULEE

TARTUFU AL CIOCCOLATO $8.0
PROFITEROLES $6.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
j‘l' ICE CREAM $7.0
_;ﬁﬂiﬁ-cmCKEN
S22 pASTA

BREAD

LAMB

APPETIZER

LOBSTER

FISH

PIZZA

SPAGHETTI

SALAD

PANINI

MEAT

DESSERTS

TUNA STEAK

MEATLOAF

ROASTED CHICKEN
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Ingredients Used

CHEESE $11.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

HAM

POTATOES
COCONUT
SEAFOOD
CHOCOLATE
PESTO
PARMESAN
GARLIC
SHRIMP
MUSHROOMS
SWEET POTATOES
BUTTER
TOMATO

VEGETABLES
BEANS
CARROTS

TAROELLE s
AR s
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO $18.0
PENNE WITH SAUSAGE $18.0
PAPPARDELLE WITH SALMON $30.0
LINGUINE SCAMPI $25.0

CAPELLINI D" ANGELO $15.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $15.0
LASAGNA WITH MEAT SAUCE $18.0
SMOKY CHIPOTLE SHRIMP W/ $21.0
FETTUCCINE

SHRIMP-SPINACH ALMONDS W/
FETTUCCINE

CHICKEN TENDERS PANCETTA $17.0

$22.0

SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALLS $15.0
BAKED PENNE $11.0
PENNE WITH GORGONZOLA $17.0
WALNUT ’
PENNE WITH PESTO CHICKEN $18.0
TENDERS ’
PENNE W/ PEPPERS SAUSAGE $18.0
SALMON ALLA VODKA WITH $18.0
PENNE ’
KIDS CHOICES ARE PENNE $6.0
POMODORO OR BUTTER CHEESE ’
KIDS CHOICES ARE PENNE $10.0

ALFREDO SAUCE
RICOTTA

SEAFOOD PASTA
RAVIOLI

PENNE

PASTA BOLOGNESE
FETTUCCINE
LASAGNA CHICKEN FLORENTINE $13.0

SPAGHETTI POMODORO $9.0
RIGATONI W/ PEPPERS SAUSAGE $14.0
WHITE PASTA $11.0

LINGUINE
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Antonio's Maitland

611 S. Orlando AveFL 32751, Opening Hours:
Maitland, United States Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-
21:00

Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00
Monday 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 17:00-21:00
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