# ANTONIOS





## **Antonio's Maitland Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 611 S. Orlando AveFL 32751, Maitland, United States +14076451039,+14076455523 - https://antoniosonline.com/









The restaurant from Maitland offers **197** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$18.9. Discover ANTONIO'S <u>Maitland</u>, an exquisite Italian restaurant nestled in Maitland, FL, proudly boasting an impressive 4.5-star rating. Join us today from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM for a delightful culinary experience, and don't worry about missing out—reserve your table by calling (407) 645-1039. Our diverse menu features a variety of delectable meals, including enticing <u>vegetarian</u> options, alongside rich and aromatic coffee. If you're looking to explore more, be sure to check out Antonio's Wine Shop and Italian Deli, as well as Antonio's Wine Spirits for a similar taste of Italy. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts!



Desserts Lamb

CHOCOLATE CAKE \$10.0 LAMB SHANK

Non Alcoholic Drinks Rice

WATER RISOTTO

Alcoholic Drinks Starters & Salads

RIESLING ANTIPASTO \$20.0

Mains Side Orders

BRAISED LAMB \$46.0 ANTIPASTO FOR 2 \$23.0

Main Courses Pizza - Klein Ø 20Cm

LASAGNA VALENTINO \$8.0

Extras Vegetarian Dishes

RED PEPPERS CARROT CAKE

Snacks Beef Dishes

BRUSCHETTA \$8.0 FILET MIGNON \$69.0

Fish Dishes From The Grill

FISH OF THE DAY RIBS

Meat Dishes Wrap

MEATBALLS THE ITALIAN WRAP

Wraps Salat & Pasta

CHICKEN SALAD WRAP \$8.0 LINGUINI SCAMPI \$19.0

Breakfast South American Beef

TOMATO SLICES NEW YORK STRIP

Daily Specials SPINACH AND CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$15.0	Burgers & Sandwiches BALSAMIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$ \$15.0
Fresh Juices CARROT JUICE		Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0
Calzone CHEESE CALZONE	\$15.0	Vegetable Dishes PROSCIUTTO	\$15.0
Le Nostre Insalate CLASSICO SALAD	\$15.0	Popular Items RIB EYE 16 OZ	\$44.0
Stuffed Pizza MEAT LOVERS STUFFED PIZZA	\$18.0	Family Style CHICKEN PICATTA	\$17.0
Milkshakes MILK SHAKES		Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA	\$19.0
Specialita		Salads & Soup	
STUFFED VEAL CHOP	\$65.0	GOAT CHEESE AND ALMOND SALAD	\$13.0
Calzones PESTO ROASTED CHICKEN	\$13.0	Hors D'oeuvres EGGPLANT MEATBALLS	\$8.0
Hot Drinks COFFEE		German Specialties	
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$20.0	Lunch - Salads OAK GRILLED SALMON	\$57.0
Family Meals ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	<b>\$15.0</b>	Prime Beef NEW YORK STRIP 140Z	\$32.0



Extra Ingredients FRESH BASIL		Flesh & Buns PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS	\$8.0
Chef's Selections		Steaks, Poultry, Prime	
PORK MARSALA	\$20.0	FILET MIGNON 8 OZ	\$55.0
Wood Fired Grill		From The Oakwood Gi	rill
EGGPLANT INVOLTINI	\$18.0	N.Y STRIP 14 OZ	\$37.0
Vorspeisen CAPRESE BUFFALO	\$15.0	Desserts-Dolci Della C	*asa *7.0
Happy Hour Food		Pizze - Speciali	
MUSSELS AU GRATIN	\$14.0	RUSTICA	\$13.5
Olives HOT CHERRY PEPPERS		Pizzas & Strombolis HAM PINEAPPLE STROMBOLI	\$13.0
Meat Delights FILET MIGNON 80Z	\$39.0	Desserts \$4.50 Each	\$11.0
30 Day Aged		Chicken Panini \$8.95	
RIBEYE 160Z	\$39.0	ROSEMARY CHICKEN	\$17.0
Sides DIPPING SAUCE		Sandwich Medium Ø 26Cm	
Light Stuff		CAPRESE SANDWICH	\$10.5
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$15.0	<b>Toppings And Burgers</b>	1
Pagano'S		RED ONIONS	
Specialties		Vegetarian	

\$15.0

**SPINACH TART** 

**CLASSICO SANDWICH** 



\$16.0

\$29.0

**GREEN BEANS GARLIC PINEAPPLE Dinners And Entrees Drinks VEAL PARMESAN DRINKS** \$29.0 **GLASS OF WINE EGGPLANT PARMESAN** \$18.0 From The Oak Wood Grill Sauces **MUSHROOM SAUCE VEAL T BONE 160Z** \$34.0 **GRAVY GRILLED VEAL CHOP 180Z** \$63.0 **Uncategorized Tapas ARTICHOKE HEARTS HOUSE STROMBOLI** \$18.0 **EGGPLANT TAPAS CHICKEN WITH ARTICHOKES** \$18.0 Wine Soups **MARSALA FISH SOUP** \$40.0 **BOTTLE OF WINE SOUP OF THE DAY** \$7.0 **LOBSTER BISQUE Bread Antipasti GARLIC BREAD GARLIC BREAD 4PCS** \$5.0 **BURRATA** \$21.0 **BRUSCHETTA 4PCS** \$8.0 Pizza & Calzone **GARLIC KNOTS 6PCS** \$7.0 **GRILLED PIZZA W/ GORGONZOLA** \$16.0 **FIGS** Side Dishes **POLLOMATCH** \$12.0 **SAUTEED SPINACH** \$11.0 **PEAS WITH** Veal \$11.0 **PROSCIUTTO** \$36.0 **VEAL MARSALA MASHED POTATOES** 

Pizza Toppings SMOKED SALMON FRESH SCALLIONS GRILLED SALMON

\$32.0

**Fish** 

**VEAL PICCATA** 





**SEA BASS** 

#### **Modifiers**

FRESH ROSEMARY

EXTRA MOZZARELLA

**YELLOW PEPPERS** 

## **Ingredient Choices**

**BLACK OLIVES** 

**ROASTED PEPPERS** 

**SUN DRIED TOMATOES** 

### **Restaurant Category**

**ITALIAN** 

**DESSERT** 

**GLUTEN FREE** 

#### Pizza

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
4

BURRATA AND \$17.0
PROSCUITTO

PIZZA MARGHERITA \$13.0

GRILLED ARTICHOKE

**SLICED MEATBALLS** 

**HEARTS** 

#### Seafood

LINGUINE WITH CLAMS \$24.0

LOBSTER RAVIOLI \$25.0

FRESH FISH OF THE DAY

**CALAMARI** 

### Happy Hour & Bar Menu

OAK GRILLED STEAK TIPS \$12.0

ITALIAN STYLE PIGS IN A BLANKET \$8.0

STEAK BRIOCHE \$12.0

BURRATA E MARMELLATA \$13.0

GOAT CHEESE ARTICHOKE \$9.0

#### Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN \$18.0
CHICKEN PARM
GRILLED CHICKEN \$12.0
CHICKEN FLORENTINE \$19.0
CHICKEN ROSMARINO \$17.0
CHICKEN PIZZAIOLA \$13.0

#### Salads



### **Sandwiches**

	CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$13.0	
	ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$12.0	
MEATBALL SUB		\$12.0	
CHICKEN SANDWICH			
STEAK SANDWICH		\$14.0	
GRILLED (	\$9.5		

CANNOLI

7	
M	(47). (F)

TURKEY SANDWICH		\$9.5	COCONUT PIE	\$7.0
PEAR AND SAUSAGE SANDWICH		\$9.5	LEMON CRÈME BRÛLÉE	\$8.0
_			SPUMONI BOMBA	\$10.0
Starter	S		LEMON CRÈME BRUELE	\$8.0
4000	SPINACH CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$18.0	RASPBERRY TART	
	CHICKEN		CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBER	RRIES
	ROSEMARINO	\$19.0	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	
BEEF SHO	RT RIBS	\$30.0	BLUEBERRY PIE	
	IE NEW YORK STRIP	\$64.0	CREME BRULEE	
STEAK			TARTUFU AL CIOCCOLATO	\$8.0
	POACHED GROUPER	\$62.0	PROFITEROLES	\$6.0
FETTUCCII LOBSTER	NE PASTA WITH	\$59.0	TI T 0(D) I	
EGGPLAN <sup>-</sup>	T PARMIGIANA		These Types Of Dishes	S
BUFFALO	CAPRESE	<b>\$15.0</b>	Are Being Served	
			ICE CREAM	\$7.0
Entrées			CHICKEN	
	ANTIPASTO PLATTER	\$23.0	PASTA	
	COLD ROASTED		BREAD	
	EGGPLANT TOMATO CAPRESE	\$16.0	LAMB	
STUFFED I	MUSHROOMS	\$13.0	APPETIZER	
STUFFED /	ARTICHOKE	<b>\$12.0</b>	LOBSTER	
ROASTED	EGGPLANT TOMATO	¢1C 0	FISH	
CAPRESE		\$16.0	PIZZA	
GRILLED D	DATES	\$10.0	SPAGHETTI	
ANCHOVIE	ES .		SALAD	
CHEESY G	ARLIC BREAD		PANINI	
BEEF TENI	DERLOIN CARPACCIO	\$12.0	MEAT	
Deser			DESSERTS	
Dessei	π		TUNA STEAK	
4	TIRAMISU	\$9.0	MEATLOAF	
	BERRIES CREAM	\$8.0	ROASTED CHICKEN	

\$6.0



Ingredients	Used		CAPELLINI D` ANGELO	\$15.0
CHEESE	≣	\$11.0	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$15.0
ITALIAN	SAUSAGE		LASAGNA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$18.0
HAM			SMOKY CHIPOTLE SHRIMP WI FETTUCCINE	\$21.0
POTATOES COCONUT			SHRIMP-SPINACH ALMONDS WI FETTUCCINE	\$22.0
SEAFOOD			CHICKEN TENDERS PANCETTA	\$17.0
CHOCOLATE			SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALLS	\$15.0
PESTO			BAKED PENNE	\$11.0
PARMESAN GARLIC			PENNE WITH GORGONZOLA WALNUT	\$17.0
SHRIMP			PENNE WITH PESTO CHICKEN TENDERS	\$18.0
MUSHROOMS			PENNE W/ PEPPERS SAUSAGE	\$18.0
SWEET POTATOES BUTTER			SALMON ALLA VODKA WITH PENNE	\$18.0
ТОМАТО			KIDS CHOICES ARE PENNE POMODORO OR BUTTER CHEESE	\$6.0
VEGETABLES BEANS CARROTS			KIDS CHOICES ARE PENNE ALFREDO SAUCE	\$10.0
			RICOTTA	
			SEAFOOD PASTA	
Pasta			RAVIOLI	
PAPPAR BOLOGI		\$18.0	PENNE	
CAPPEL	_LINI	<b>4400</b>	PASTA BOLOGNESE	
D'ANGE	LO	\$18.0	FETTUCCINE	
FETTUCCINI ALFRE	DO	\$18.0	LASAGNA CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$13.0
PENNE WITH SAUSAGE \$18.0		\$18.0	SPAGHETTI POMODORO	\$9.0
PAPPARDELLE WITH SALMON \$3		\$30.0	RIGATONI WI PEPPERS SAUSAGE	\$14.0
LINGUINE SCAMPI \$2		\$25.0	WHITE PASTA	\$11.0
			LINGUINE	



## **Antonio's Maitland**

611 S. Orlando AveFL 32751, Maitland, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00 Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:00

Monday 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 17:00-21:00 Saturday 17:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

